h igh  pe r fo rmance  co rdage
h igh  pe r fo rmance  co rdage
SPEC
SHEET
2016
SPEC
SHEET
2020

Grey/white mottle
MAINLINE 1.0
Product Size Spool Approx
B/Load (kg)
Weight
/100mts (kg)
YJ6HL 6mm 100 700 3.02
High wear Technora and
polyester blended cover with
Polyester core.
MAINLINE 2.0
Product Size Spool Approx
B/Load (kg)
Weight
/100mts (kg)
YJT5.5HL 5.5mm 100 650 2.77
6 FINELINE 2020 SPECIFICATION GUIDE
POLYESTER DOUBLE YACHT BRAIDSCLASSIC
Product Size Spool
Approx

applications, Technora’s high char
point of  >500 degree’s ensures
longer life than standard polyester.
Code Size
Approx
Spliced
B/Load (kg)
PRO
TECHNORA / POLY
Approx %
GRAND PRIX
TECHNORA / POLY
Approx %
YJTD6 6mm 1500 Not available 75/ 25
YJTD8 8mm 3300 Not available 75/25
YJTD10 10mm 5108 50/50 80/20
YJTD12 12mm 6600 55/45 75/25
YJTD14 14mm 8200 45/55 80/20
YJTD16 16mm 9000 50/50 75/25
YJTD18 18mm 10000 50/50 75/25
YJTD20 20mm 11000 50/50 75/25
GRAND PRIX (GP)
PRO
Dyneema® SK78 CORE / TECHNORA POLYESTER  COVER
2 X BLEND OPTIONS

applications, Technora’s high melt
point of  >500 degree’s ensures
longer life than standard polyester.
Code Size
Approx
Spliced
B/Load (kg)
PRO
TECHNORA / POLY
Approx %
GRAND PRIX
TECHNORA / POLY
Approx %
YJTV6 6mm 1700 Not available 75/ 25
YJTV8 8mm 3500 Not available 75/25
YJTV10 10mm 5000 50/50 80/20
YJTV12 12mm 6500 55/45 75/25
YJTV14 14mm 9000 50/50 80/20
YJTV16 16mm 10500 50/50 75/25
YJTV18 18mm 12000 50/50 75/25
YJTV20 20mm 13000 50/50 75/25
GRAND PRIX (GP)
PRO
2 X BLEND OPTIONS
VECTRAN® FIBER CORE / POLYESTER  COVER

Diameter
(mm)
Approx
B/Load
(Ton)
PRO
TECH / POLY
GRAND
PRIX
TECH / POLY
YJVX3 3mm 4.7 1.0 N/A 75/25
YJVX4 4mm 6 2.0 N/A 80/20
YJVX5 5mm 7.5 3.5 N/A 75/25
YJVX6 6mm 8.8 4.2 50/50 75/25
YJVX8 8mm 12 6.7 50/50 80/20
YJVX10 10mm 15 10.7 55/45 75/25
YJVX12 12mm 17.3 16.4 55/45 75/25
YJVX14 14mm 20 21.8 50/50 75/25
YJVX16 16mm 22.3 27.4 50/50 80/20
GRAND PRIX (GP)
PRO
CORE
XTREME PERFORMANCE / VECT

Diameter
(mm)
Approx
B/Load
(Ton)
PRO
TECH / POLY
GRAND
PRIX
TECH / POLY
YJTX3 3mm 4.7 1.0 N/A 75/25
YJTX4 4mm 6 2.0 N/A 80/20
YJTX5 5mm 7.5 3.5 N/A 75/25
YJTX6 6mm 8.8 4.2 50/50 75/25
YJTX8 8mm 12 6.7 50/50 80/20
YJTX10 10mm 13.5 10.7 55/45 75/25
YJTX12 12mm 17.3 16.4 55/45 75/25
YJTX14 14mm 20 21.8 50/50 75/25
YJTX16 16mm 22.3 27.4 50/50 80/20
GRAND PRIX (GP)
PRO
CORE
BLEND COVER